277
280
272
271
276
278
275
270
273
281
274
279

Namn

Alexandersson Alida
Blacquire Amy
Duratovic Erma
GOrbom Emil

Knutsson Ella
Lilienberg-Lofgren Alma
Lindoff Alva

Nilsson Viktoria
Reinbach Wilmer
Sjoslatt Hilde

Sveberg Karlsson Joakim
Ost Felipe

Deltagare per klubb

Féreningen Trelleborg Sim

Fodd Licens

2010 AW1210

2010 AG2610
2005 AP2205
2008 AV6508
2009 AGO0809
2007 BM8407
2010 AP4810
2009 BES009
2009 AZ4309
2012 AI8612

2012 AF8712
2011 ALO511

Klubb

TRELLEBORG
TRELLEBORG
TRELLEBORG
TRELLEBORG
TRELLEBORG
TRELLEBORG
TRELLEBORG
TRELLEBORG
TRELLEBORG
TRELLEBORG
TRELLEBORG
TRELLEBORG

Anmadlda grenar
1,3,11,15,21
1,3,7,11,13,15,21
25,29,37
4,10,18,20,22,32
1,7,17,23,29
1,3,7,13,23,25,29,33
1,3,7,11
1,3,11,15
22,24,32
3,7,11
6,8,10,14,18,20
8,18

2022-10-02 21:18:16

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Osby Simsallskap
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